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Team Name:_______________________________________________________________________ 

 

IDENTIFY THE FIRST NAMES OF THE 
FOLLOWING CHANCELLORS OF 

THE EXCHEQUER: 
No. SURNAME (Year in office) First Name 

e.g. R Sunak (2020-) Rishi 

1 D Healey (1974-79)  

2 R Jenkins (1967-70)  

3 D Heathcoat-Amory (1958-60)  

4 K Wood (1940-43)  

5 G Howe (1979-83)  

6  N Lawson (1983-89)  

7 N Lamont (1990-93)  

8 J Simon (1937-40)  

9  S Cripps (1947-50)  

10 I Macleod (1970)  

11 K Clarke (1993-97)  

12 A Darling (2007-10)  

13 H Gaitskell (1950-51)  

14  G Brown (1997-2007)  

15  P Hammond (2016- 19)  

Your Score =  
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FOLLOWING CHANCELLORS OF THE 

EXCHEQUER: 
No. SURNAME (Year in office) First Name 

e.g. R Sunak (2020-) Rishi 

1 D Healey (1974-79) Denis 

2 R Jenkins (1967-70) Roy 

3 D Heathcoat-Amory (1958-60) Derick 

4 K Wood (1940-43) Kingsley 

5 G Howe (1979-83) Geoffrey 

6  N Lawson (1983-89) Nigel 

7 N Lamont (1990-93) Norman 

8 J Simon (1937-40) John 

9  S Cripps (1947-50) Stafford 

10 I Macleod (1970) Iain 

11 K Clarke (1993-97) Kenneth 

12 A Darling (2007-10) Alistair 

13 H Gaitskell (1950-51) Hugh 

14  G Brown (1997-2007) Gordon 

15  P Hammond (2016- ) Phillip 
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